
0.028-0.036

0.011-0.016

5/16

82
°

#2
-5

6

0.144-0.162

0.
02

3-
0.

03
1

#2-56 x 5/16" Flat Head Undercut Slotted Machine Screw 
SUS304 Stainless Steel

A4

Stainless Steel 18-8

Nickel
Passivation

 

Passivation

MFUL0205S

Steel 1018

Material
Weight

Passivation
www.superneer.com

FinishStainless Steel
0.216 g
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